
3020 Forever Young Summer 20244/24/2024    Week 1 of 15 Page 1

Wednesday   11:45 am Lanes 1 - 20Treasure Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 The Wigglers 8 0 694 135 2694
2 High Rollers 8 0 694 130 2658
3 Pick Ups 8 0 646 172 2586
4 Spare Me 6 2 555 255 2571
5 The Titans 6 2 619 198 2558
6 Split Happens 6 2 557 253 2540
7 The Musketeers 6 2 660 161 2515
8 Two plus Two 6 2 514 292 2465
9 Sandbaggers 4 4 611 213 2573

10 Pink Flamingos 4 4 638 187 2551

11 The Vikings 4 4 512 293 2512
12 Spare Us 4 4 590 224 2468
13 Harry's Angels 2 6 613 203 2486
14 10 Pin Down 2 6 616 200 2456
15 Team CW 2 6 556 254 2448
16 Three & One 2 6 484 318 2446
17 Gutter Balls 2 6 426 371 2369
18 The Jokers 0 8 651 168 2463
19 Lucky Strikes 0 8 452 159 2408
20 Strikers 0 8 559 252 2407

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 High Rollers 956 878 824 2658 8 <---> The Jokers 898 851 714 2463 0
3-4 The Titans 909 871 778 2558 6 <---> Harry's Angels 809 825 852 2486 2
5-6 Three & One 833 752 861 2446 2 <---> Spare Me 834 885 852 2571 6
7-8 The Musketeers 858 795 862 2515 6 <---> Team CW 780 869 799 2448 2

9-10 10 Pin Down 793 857 806 2456 2 <---> Split Happens 791 893 856 2540 6
11-12 Strikers 832 783 792 2407 0 <---> Pick Ups 927 800 859 2586 8
13-14 Spare Us 841 828 799 2468 4 <---> The Vikings 827 919 766 2512 4
15-16 The Wigglers 989 834 871 2694 8 <---> Lucky Strikes 821 827 760 2408 0
17-18 Pink Flamingos 907 763 881 2551 4 <---> Sandbaggers 846 894 833 2573 4
19-20 Gutter Balls 755 840 774 2369 2 <---> Two plus Two 814 810 841 2465 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk02  05/01   3- 11   2- 13   9- 18  17- 12   5- 15   8-  1   4- 19  20- 10   7-  6  16- 14
Wk03  05/08   8- 13  11- 19  15-  7  10-  6  20- 18   3- 17   2- 16  14-  5   9- 12   1-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 219.00 Gene Stodulski
Women 159.67 Bonnie Cassey

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

787 The Wigglers 2088 The Wigglers 989 The Wigglers 2694 The Wigglers
765 High Rollers 2085 High Rollers 956 High Rollers 2658 High Rollers
729 The Jokers 1984 The Musketeers 927 Pick Ups 2586 Pick Ups

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Kevin Bouffard 657 Gene Stodulski 290 Tom Fischer 761 Tom Fischer

246 Tom Fischer 652 Tom Cassey 288 Kevin Bouffard 747 Gene Stodulski
236 Ray Miller 650 Ray Miller 275 Norm Bouffard 745 Tom Cassey
236 Tom Cassey
236 Norm Bouffard

Women 190 Kelly Fischer 479 Bonnie Cassey 269 Kelly Fischer 688 Kelly Fischer
184 Bonnie Cassey 466 Ro Sanders 262 Michele Trewhella 686 Bonnie Cassey
183 Darlene Held 464 Pam Stern 253 Bonnie Cassey 684 Evelyn Bouffard

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2694 The Wigglers 956 High Rollers 1984 The Musketeers 729 The Jokers
2586 Pick Ups 919 The Vikings 1921 Pink Flamingos 676 The Titans
2573 Sandbaggers 893 Split Happens 1853 10 Pin Down 638 Harry's Angels

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 761 Tom Fischer 288 Kevin Bouffard 657 Gene Stodulski 236 Ray Miller

726 Jim Tario 264 Douglas Caruso 632 Bill Venier 236 Tom Cassey
719 Ray Held 254 Jack Morrison 544 Jeff Lallmann 236 Norm Bouffard
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Wednesday   11:45 am Lanes 1 - 20Treasure Lanes
Season High Scores - Continued

Women 688 Kelly Fischer 262 Michele Trewhella 479 Bonnie Cassey 183 Darlene Held
684 Evelyn Bouffard 247 Julie Harris 466 Ro Sanders 177 Patty Zohlmann
668 Eileen Adler 242 Ethel Bertrand 464 Pam Stern 172 Susan Bartling

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - High Rollers Lane 12  HDCP=130  Avg=694
Pam Stern 464 3 154 50
Evelyn Bouffard 432 3 144 59
Norm Bouffard 585 3 195 13
Kevin Bouffard 604 3 201 8

2 - The Jokers Lane 3  HDCP=168  Avg=651
Pat Horvath 421 3 140 63
Jim Aucoin 503 3 167 38
Jimmy Lyons 507 3 169 36
Harold Warn 525 3 175 31

3 - The Titans Lane 1  HDCP=198  Avg=619
Mary Henrie 456 3 152 52
Julie Harris 399 3 133 69
Fred Counter 461 3 153 51
Douglas Caruso 543 3 181 26

4 - Harry's Angels Lane 13  HDCP=203  Avg=613
Lillian Watson 452 3 150 54
Susan Bartling 432 3 144 59
Patty Zohlmann 454 3 151 53
Harry Ratliff 506 3 168 37

5 - Three & One Lane 9  HDCP=318  Avg=484
Lloyd Brown 345 3 115 85
Bette Brown 350 3 116 84
Larry Brown 349 3 116 84
Armando Loney 412 3 137 65

6 - Spare Me Lane 18  HDCP=255  Avg=555
John Trepasso 432 3 144 59
Shelly Mitchell 391 3 130 72
Nikki Zimney 373 3 124 77
Terry Morgerson 472 3 157 47

7 - The Musketeers Lane 17  HDCP=161  Avg=660
Dee Robinson 272 3 90 108
Bill Venier 632 3 210 0
Paul Cermalt 477 3 159 45
Jim Tario 603 3 201 8

8 - Team CW Lane 11  HDCP=254  Avg=556
Barb Laws 453 3 151 53
Michele Trewhella 318 3 106 93
Don Laws 380 3 126 75
Don Trewhella 520 3 173 33

9 - 10 Pin Down Lane 5  HDCP=200  Avg=616
Bob Frakes 401 3 133 69
Karen Zaiko 399 3 133 69
Bruce Tohm 509 3 169 36
Jeff Lallmann 544 3 181 26

10 - Split Happens Lane 16  HDCP=253  Avg=557
Alberta Bair 376 3 125 76
Kevin Lewis 424 3 141 62
Gene Norton 386 3 128 73
Tim Huss 490 3 163 42

11 - Strikers Lane 2  HDCP=252  Avg=559
Toni Vitelli 285 3 95 103
Tom Ryan 510 3 170 36
Cecil James 458 3 152 52
Mike Hamilton 428 3 142 61

12 - Pick Ups Lane 8  HDCP=172  Avg=646
Ray Held 617 3 205 4
Ethel Bertrand 434 3 144 59
Larry Salvatore 445 3 148 55
Darlene Held 448 3 149 54

13 - Spare Us Lane 4  HDCP=224  Avg=590
VACANT 0 0 120 81
Jim Puckett 429 3 143 60
Marie Puckett 443 3 147 56
Mike Czajkoski 0 0 bk180 27

14 - The Vikings Lane 20  HDCP=293  Avg=512
Joan Morrison 320 3 106 93
Paul McAfee 329 3 109 90
Ed Vuolo 372 3 124 77
Jack Morrison 519 3 173 33

15 - The Wigglers Lane 10  HDCP=135  Avg=694
Bill Winters 358 3 119 81
Kelly Fischer 451 3 150 54
Tom Fischer 629 3 209 0
Ray Miller 650 3 216 0

16 - Lucky Strikes Lane 19  HDCP=159  Avg=452
Ro Sanders 466 3 155 49
Joyce Herlth 0 0 0 0
Gene Zohlmann 453 3 151 53
Floyd Miller 439 3 146 57

17 - Pink Flamingos Lane 7  HDCP=187  Avg=638
Kim Henderson 338 3 112 88
Scott Henderson 452 3 150 54
Bonnie Cassey 479 3 159 45
Tom Cassey 652 3 217 0

18 - Sandbaggers Lane 6  HDCP=213  Avg=611
Rich Adler 0 0 bk163 42
Cynthia Rollins 273 3 91 107
Eileen Adler 416 3 138 64
Gene Stodulski 657 3 219 0

19 - Gutter Balls Lane 14  HDCP=371  Avg=426
Pat Black 219 3 73 123
Lee Wilson 375 3 125 76
Patti Semanisin 332 3 110 90
George Gardner 354 3 118 82

20 - Two plus Two Lane 15  HDCP=292  Avg=514
Lynn Glaser 303 3 101 98
Gayle Behnke 394 3 131 71
Don Behnke 448 3 149 54
Lewis Balazy 399 3 133 69

Temporary Substitutes
z Men
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Wednesday   11:45 am Lanes 1 - 20Treasure Lanes
Book Book

ID # Name Phone Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg ID # Name Phone Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg
184 Steve Boccagna 0 0 bk168 37 168
191 Alvis Davis 0 0 bk161 44 161
182 Edwin Goolsby 0 0 bk173 33 173

8 John Huggins 0 0 bk111 89 111
234 Jeff Isaacs 0 0 bk144 59 144

207 Mark Juliano 0 0 bk168 37 168
39 Steve Mathey 0 0 bk142 61 142

140 Sharon Simoncini 0 0 bk110 90 110
241 Don Witomski 0 0 0 0 ___

" Women
Book Book

ID # Name Phone Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg ID # Name Phone Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Avg
246 Donna Bouffard 0 0 bk112 88 112
11 Marcie Dojutrek 0 0 0 0 ___

240 Barbara Golad 0 0 bk164 41 164
218 Joan Isaacs 0 0 bk165 40 165
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